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Driver

Will Power
Takuma Sato
Simona de Silvestro
James Hinchcliffe
Helio Castroneves
Tristan Vautier (R)
Marco Andretti
Ryan Hunter-Reay
Sebastian Saavedra
Dario Franchitti
Tony Kanaan

Oriol Servia

Justin Wilson
Charlie Kimball
Graham Rahal
Josef Newgarden
Alex Tagliani
James Jakes
Simon Pagenaud
Scott Dixon
Sebastien Bourdais
E.J. Viso

Ed Carpenter

JR Hildebrand

Ana Beatriz

Hometown

Toowoomba, Australia

Tokyo

Thun, Switzerland
Toronto

Sao Paulo, Brazil
Corenc, France
Nazareth, Pa.

Fort Lauderdale, Fla.
Bogota, Colombia
Edinburgh, Scotland
Salvador, Brazil
Pals, Spain
Sheffield, England
Camarillo, Calif.

New Albany, Ohio
Hendersonville, Tenn.
Lachenaie, Canada
Leeds, England
Montmorillon, France

Auckland, New Zealand

Le Mans, France
Caracas, Venezuela
Indianapolis
Sausalito, Calif.
Sao Paulo, Brazil

1ZOD IndyCar Series

Honda Grand Prix of St. Petersburg at Streets of St. Petersburg
Saturday, March 23, 2013

QUALIFYING RESULTS

Car Name

Verizon Team Penske

ABC Supply Co./A.J. Foyt Racing
Nuclear Clean Air Entergy Areva
GoDaddy.com

Hitachi Team Penske

Florida Lottery c/w Schmidt Peterson
RC Cola

DHL

Dragon Racing

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Hydroxycut-KVRT-SH Racing
Panther/DRR

Dale Coyne Racing

NovoLog Flex Pen

Midas/Big-O Tires

Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing
Barracuda Racing

Acorn Stairlifts

Schmidt Hamilton HP Motorsports
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Dragon Racing

Team Venezuela/Andretti Autosport/HVM

Fuzzy's Vodka/Ed Carpenter Racing
National Guard Panther Racing
Dale Coyne Racing

Engine
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda

Entrant

Team Penske

A.J. Foyt Racing

KV Racing Technology
Andretti Autosport

Team Penske

Schmidt Peterson Motorsports
Andretti Autosport

Andretti Autosport

Dragon Racing

Target Chip Ganassi Racing
KV Racing Technology
Panther/DRR

Dale Coyne Racing

Novo Nordisk Chip Ganassi Racing
Rahal Letterman Lanigan
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing
Barracuda Racing

Rahal Letterman Lanigan
Schmidt Hamilton Motorsports
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
KV Racing Technology

Team Venezuela/Andretti Autosport/HVM
Ed Carpenter Racing

Panther Racing

Dale Coyne Racing

1ZOD IndyCar Series Pole Award Winner: Will Power (1:01.2070; 105.870 mph)

Legend: R - 1ZOD IndyCar Series Rookie All cars use Fourth-generation 1ZOD IndyCar Series chassis (IR-12) and Firestone tires
Issued: Sept. 1, 2012

Time

01:01.2070
01:01.5776
01:01.7670
01:01.8229
01:01.8991
01:02.0645
01:01.6883
01:01.7339
01:01.7944
01:01.8150
01:01.9139
01:02.1483
01:02.1777
01:02.1198
01:02.2709
01:02.1592
01:02.3328
01:02.1658
01:02.4736
01:02.1715
01:02.6537
01:02.1986
01:02.6634
01:02.3179
01:03.2551

Speed
105.870
105.233
104.910
104.816
104.686
104.408
105.044
104.967
104.864
104.829
104.661
104.267
104.217
104.315
104.061
104.248
103.958
104.237
103.724
104.228
103.426
104.182
103.410
103.983
102.442



